
 Fee Head AMOUNT IN ( )

 Registration Form 500

 Registration Fee 2000

 Admission Fee 20000

 Total 22500

 Registration fee  for           
IX & XI 

500

 Examination fee for X 2500

 Examination & 
Migration fee for XII 

3000

 CLASS Annual Fee in ( )

Total

VI - VIII 59664

For class IX to XII only

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, AYODHYA
AYODHYA, 224123 U.P.

 ONE TIME ADMISSION FEE FROM CLASS VI TO CLASS XII : 2025-26                                                              
(Non-Refundable) 

14916 14916 14916

I Quarter + 
REG./EXAM 

14916

IV Quarter
III 

Quarter

Quarterly Composite Fee in ( )

II 
Quarter 

Non-Refundable

FEE DETAILS

VI - VIII 59664
IX 73652
X 75652
XI SCIENCE 87928
XI COMM. & HUM. 79260
XII SCIENCE 93068
XII COMM. & HUM. 83300

1-
2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

Fee must be paid by Bhavdiya Public School App (download from Play Store).                                    
Link  bhavdiyaschool.edu.in

18788 18288 18288 18288

14916 14916 1491614916

20075

 If a child has attended school even for a day in any quarter, fee for whole quarter will 
be charged. 

TC charges - On payment of Rs.500/- alongwith the filled format must be submitted to 
the office well in advance or atleast one month prior to the required date.

TC counter sign of B.S.A. - On payment of Rs.1000/-.

Fee must be deposited within 15th day of the first month of every quarter, failing 
which late fine will be  charged Rs.1000 from 16th to 30th in the first month and 
Rs.2000 from 1st of the next month to the end of quarter.                                                                                                                               

Sibling concession of 10% in Composite Fee only.

20190 19690 19690 19690

22357 21857 21857 21857

No cash will be accepted, except for New Admission for first time transaction.

20788 18288 18288 18288

25517 22517 22517 22517

23075 20075 20075

Rules  & Regulations



A Chowk and all nearest area.
B Devkali Bypass and all nearest area.
C Amaniganj, Beniganj.
D Sahanwa, Shankargarh.
E Saketpuri, Parikrama Marg, Tedhi Bazar, Ranopali.
A Ayodhya all area (Shri Ram Hospital to Nayaghat).
B Darshan Nagar, Sarayarasi.
C Kakrahi Bazar, Hasnu Katra.
A All areas in Ayodhya by Winger.
B Naka, Raebareli Road, Rekabganj, Niyawan.
C Sahadatganj, Kaushalpuri, Naveen Mandi, Katra Pul, Ganja Road.

Fare@5100/- A
Poora Bazar, Katra, Mau Shivala, Faizabad Public School, Polytechnic, 
Keshavpur, Ganja.

Fare@6000/- A
Khadauwa, Vikramjot, Medical College, Nawabganj, Bilharighat, 
Bakarganj, Masodha 

Fare@6900/- A Sikanderpur

Note:

1-

2-

SCHOOL BUS FARE : 2025-26 (to be paid quarterly)
AREA

Fee must be deposited within 15th day of the first month of every quarter, 
failing which late fine will be charged Rs.1000 from 16th to 30th in the first 
month and Rs.2000 from 1st of the next month to the end of quarter.                                                                                                                               

Fare@3900/-

Fare@4500/-

Fare@4500/-

     

No cash will be accepted, except for New Admission for first time transaction.

For any Transport Enquiry Contact :  +91 - 7703005312 (Transport Incharge)

Rules  & Regulations

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

month and Rs.2000 from 1st of the next month to the end of quarter.                                                                                                                               
Sibling concession of 10% in Composite Fee only.

If a child has attended school transport even for a day in any quarter, fees for 
the quarter will be charged.
To withdraw transport facility, parents must give three months prior notice and 
fill the transport leaving form and have to pay fee for complete quarter in 
which they are withdrawing. No withdrawal will be accepted after December 
during the current session.
No one side transport facility allowed.

Fee must be paid by Bhavdiya Public School App (download from Play Store).
Link  bhavdiyaschool.edu.in

TC charges - On payment of Rs.500/- alongwith the filled format must be 
submitted to the office well in advance or atleast one month prior to the 
required date.
TC counter sign of B.S.A. - On payment of Rs.1000/-.

If a child has attended school even for a day in any quarter, fee for whole 
quarter will be charged.


